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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 14 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
28/09/2024 - 17:01 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. KIVIRAND Richard 12 Keila Swimclub 1:06.28 387
50m: 32.44 32.44 100m: 1:06.28 33.84

2. OPEHTIN Maksim 11 Narva SK/Energia 1:14.45 273
50m: 36.73 36.73 100m: 1:14.45 37.72

3. KARCHIN Nikita 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.67 260
50m: 36.23 36.23 100m: 1:15.67 39.44

4. VELDEMANN Daniel 11 Yess 1:15.90 258
50m: 36.96 36.96 100m: 1:15.90 38.94

5. REINSOO Maru 12 Yess 1:17.07 246
50m: 36.58 36.58 100m: 1:17.07 40.49

6. DIDIER Erast 12 Parnu Spordikool 1:23.04 197
50m: 39.83 39.83 100m: 1:23.04 43.21

7. TSUPIN Marten Roven 11 Wiru Swim 1:23.73 192
50m: 40.45 40.45 100m: 1:23.73 43.28

8. TAMMIK Kaspar 12 Parnu Spordikool 1:25.58 180
50m: 42.47 42.47 100m: 1:25.58 43.11

9. VASSUS Karl 13 Keila Swimclub 1:31.14 149
50m: 44.59 44.59 100m: 1:31.14 46.55

10. KUENNAPUU Cedric 12 Orca Swim Club 1:36.72 124
50m: 46.37 46.37 100m: 1:36.72 50.35

11. KUUSEVALI Kevin 13 Yess 1:36.97 123
50m: 47.41 47.41 100m: 1:36.97 49.56

12. PETERSON Villem 16 Yess 1:58.26 68
50m: 55.40 55.40 100m: 1:58.26 1:02.86

DSQ NOMM Erki 11 Orca Swim Club
55 - II.10.7 Pulled on the lane rope

DSQ PRITS Kaur 13 Spordiklubi Nord
9 - II.6.2 Lost position on back (except when executing a turn)

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. LAHT Gregor 09 Tuk 1:00.26 515
50m: 29.35 29.35 100m: 1:00.26 30.91

2. KOTELEVSKI Philipp 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:03.36 443
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:03.36 32.54

3. TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 1:04.35 423
50m: 30.96 30.96 100m: 1:04.35 33.39
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 14, Boys, 100m Backstroke, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

4. GROSSBERG Tristan 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:10.98 315
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:10.98 36.77

5. SEDASHEV Askold 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:12.18 300
50m: 35.16 35.16 100m: 1:12.18 37.02

6. SAAGPAKK Sass-Johann 09 Parnu Spordikool 1:12.65 294
50m: 35.73 35.73 100m: 1:12.65 36.92

7. MASSAKAS Simon 10 Yess 1:14.07 277
50m: 36.06 36.06 100m: 1:14.07 38.01

8. KORJUS Rasmus 09 Wiru Swim 1:21.21 210
50m: 38.77 38.77 100m: 1:21.21 42.44

9. PEITEL Mihkel 10 Spordiklubi Nord 1:23.48 194
50m: 38.79 38.79 100m: 1:23.48 44.69

Open

1. SILLASTE Dmitri 07 Parnu Spordikool 58.53 563
50m: 28.29 28.29 100m: 58.53 30.24

2. LAHT Gregor 09 Tuk 1:00.26 515
50m: 29.35 29.35 100m: 1:00.26 30.91

3. SIRK Kris 07 Tuk 1:00.35 513
50m: 28.62 28.62 100m: 1:00.35 31.73

4. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tuk 1:00.64 506
50m: 28.81 28.81 100m: 1:00.64 31.83

5. KOTELEVSKI Philipp 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:03.36 443
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:03.36 32.54

6. LEIB Richard 04 Yess 1:04.32 424
50m: 30.71 30.71 100m: 1:04.32 33.61

7. TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 1:04.35 423
50m: 30.96 30.96 100m: 1:04.35 33.39

8. KIVIRAND Richard 12 Keila Swimclub 1:06.28 387
50m: 32.44 32.44 100m: 1:06.28 33.84

9. GROSSBERG Tristan 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:10.98 315
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:10.98 36.77

10. SEDASHEV Askold 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:12.18 300
50m: 35.16 35.16 100m: 1:12.18 37.02

11. METS Rodion 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:12.65 294
50m: 34.84 34.84 100m: 1:12.65 37.81

SAAGPAKK Sass-Johann 09 Parnu Spordikool 1:12.65 294
50m: 35.73 35.73 100m: 1:12.65 36.92
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 14, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

13. SINIORG Rihard 07 Parnu Spordikool 1:12.66 294
50m: 35.53 35.53 100m: 1:12.66 37.13

14. MASSAKAS Simon 10 Yess 1:14.07 277
50m: 36.06 36.06 100m: 1:14.07 38.01

15. OPEHTIN Maksim 11 Narva SK/Energia 1:14.45 273
50m: 36.73 36.73 100m: 1:14.45 37.72

16. KARCHIN Nikita 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.67 260
50m: 36.23 36.23 100m: 1:15.67 39.44

17. VELDEMANN Daniel 11 Yess 1:15.90 258
50m: 36.96 36.96 100m: 1:15.90 38.94

18. REINSOO Maru 12 Yess 1:17.07 246
50m: 36.58 36.58 100m: 1:17.07 40.49

19. KORJUS Rasmus 09 Wiru Swim 1:21.21 210
50m: 38.77 38.77 100m: 1:21.21 42.44

20. DIDIER Erast 12 Parnu Spordikool 1:23.04 197
50m: 39.83 39.83 100m: 1:23.04 43.21

21. PEITEL Mihkel 10 Spordiklubi Nord 1:23.48 194
50m: 38.79 38.79 100m: 1:23.48 44.69

22. TSUPIN Marten Roven 11 Wiru Swim 1:23.73 192
50m: 40.45 40.45 100m: 1:23.73 43.28

23. TAMMIK Kaspar 12 Parnu Spordikool 1:25.58 180
50m: 42.47 42.47 100m: 1:25.58 43.11

24. VASSUS Karl 13 Keila Swimclub 1:31.14 149
50m: 44.59 44.59 100m: 1:31.14 46.55

25. KUENNAPUU Cedric 12 Orca Swim Club 1:36.72 124
50m: 46.37 46.37 100m: 1:36.72 50.35

26. KUUSEVALI Kevin 13 Yess 1:36.97 123
50m: 47.41 47.41 100m: 1:36.97 49.56

27. PETERSON Villem 16 Yess 1:58.26 68
50m: 55.40 55.40 100m: 1:58.26 1:02.86

DSQ NOMM Erki 11 Orca Swim Club
55 - II.10.7 Pulled on the lane rope

DSQ PRITS Kaur 13 Spordiklubi Nord
9 - II.6.2 Lost position on back (except when executing a turn)


